cutting tools
6										                  www.hales.com.au
cutting tools
cutting tools
Industrial Products - Version 4.0.0
HSS Jobber Drill Set
HSS Jobber Drill - Blue Bullet - Metric
•	 Various combinations available
Product Code Description Range Pieces Case
•	 Designed for machine and hand held drilling
DSET-SM2 Hales Drill 19pcs Set & Case 1.0 - 10.0mm x 0.5 19 pcs ABS
DSET-SM3 Hales Drill 25pcs Set & Case 1.0 - 13.0mm x 0.5 25 pcs ABS
DSET-SM99 Hales Drill Set 1-13 & Stand
1.0 - 10.0mm x 0.1
(+10.5, 10.9, 11.0, 11.5, 11.9,
12.0, 12.5, 12.9, 13.0mm)
100 pcs Plastic
Product Code Description Size mm Length of Cut Overall Length
JDM0035 0.35mm Jobber Drill 0.35 4 19
JDM0040 0.40mm Jobber Drill 0.40 5 20
JDM0045 0.45mm Jobber Drill 0.45 5 20
JDM0050 0.50mm Jobber Drill 0.50 6 22
JDM0055 0.55mm Jobber Drill 0.55 7 24
JDM0060 0.60mm Jobber Drill 0.60 7 24
JDM0065 0.65mm Jobber Drill 0.65 7 24
JDM0070 0.70mm Jobber Drill 0.70 8 24
JDM0075 0.75mm Jobber Drill 0.75 9 28
JDM0080 0.80mm Jobber Drill 0.80 9 30
JDM0090 0.90mm Jobber Drill 0.90 10 32
JDM010 1.00mm Jobber Drill 1.00 10 34
JDM0105 1.05mm Jobber Drill 1.05 11 34
JDM011 1.10mm Jobber Drill 1.10 11 36
JDM0115 1.15mm Jobber Drill 1.15 12 36
JDM012 1.20mm Jobber Drill 1.20 12 38
JDM0125 1.25mm Jobber Drill 1.25 14 38
JDM013 1.30mm Jobber Drill 1.30 14 38
JDM0135 1.35mm Jobber Drill 1.35 16 38
JDM014 1.40mm Jobber Drill 1.40 16 40
JDM0145 1.45mm Jobber Drill 1.45 16 40
JDM015 1.50mm Jobber Drill 1.50 16 40
JDM0155 1.55mm Jobber Drill 1.55 18 40
•	 General purpose drill
•	 Web thinned point for easier penetration
•	 Split point for easier penetration
•	 Designed for machine and hand held drilling
cutting tools
www.hales.com.au	 7
Industrial Products - Version 4.0.0
HSS Jobber Drill - Blue Bullet - Metric
JDM016 1.60mm Jobber Drill 1.60 18 43
JDM0165 1.65mm Jobber Drill 1.65 18 43
JDM017 1.70mm Jobber Drill 1.70 18 43
JDM0175 1.75mm Jobber Drill 1.75 20 43
JDM018 1.80mm Jobber Drill 1.80 20 46
JDM0185 1.85mm Jobber Drill 1.85 20 46
JDM019 1.90mm Jobber Drill 1.90 20 46
JDM0195 1.95mm Jobber Drill 1.95 22 46
JDM020 2.00mm Jobber Drill 2.00 24 49
JDM0205 2.05mm Jobber Drill 2.05 24 49
JDM021 2.10mm Jobber Drill 2.10 24 49
JDM0215 2.15mm Jobber Drill 2.15 24 49
JDM022 2.20mm Jobber Drill 2.20 27 53
JDM0225 2.25mm Jobber Drill 2.25 27 53
JDM023 2.30mm Jobber Drill 2.30 27 53
JDM0235 2.35mm Jobber Drill 2.35 27 53
JDM024 2.40mm Jobber Drill 2.40 30 57
JDM0245 2.45mm Jobber Drill 2.45 30 57
JDM025 2.50mm Jobber Drill 2.50 30 57
JDM0255 2.55mm Jobber Drill 2.55 30 57
JDM026 2.60mm Jobber Drill 2.60 30 57
JDM0265 2.65mm Jobber Drill 2.65 30 57
JDM027 2.70mm Jobber Drill 2.70 33 61
JDM0275 2.75mm Jobber Drill 2.75 33 61
JDM028 2.80mm Jobber Drill 2.80 33 61
JDM0285 2.85mm Jobber Drill 2.85 33 61
JDM029 2.90mm Jobber Drill 2.90 33 61
JDM0295 2.95mm Jobber Drill 2.95 33 61
JDM030 3.00mm Jobber Drill 3.00 33 61
JDM031 3.10mm Jobber Drill 3.10 36 61
JDM032 3.20mm Jobber Drill 3.20 36 65
JDM033 3.30mm Jobber Drill 3.30 36 65
JDM034 3.40mm Jobber Drill 3.40 39 70
JDM035 3.50mm Jobber Drill 3.50 39 70
JDM036 3.60mm Jobber Drill 3.60 39 70
JDM037 3.70mm Jobber Drill 3.70 39 70
JDM038 3.80mm Jobber Drill 3.80 43 75
JDM039 3.90mm Jobber Drill 3.90 43 75
JDM040 4.00mm Jobber Drill 4.00 43 75
JDM041 4.10mm Jobber Drill 4.10 43 75
JDM042 4.20mm Jobber Drill 4.20 43 75
JDM043 4.30mm Jobber Drill 4.30 47 80
•	 General purpose drill
•	 Web thinned point for easier penetration
•	 Split point for easier penetration
•	 Designed for machine and hand held drilling
Product Code Description Size mm Length of Cut Overall Length
•	 Split point for easier penetration
•	 Designed for machine and hand held drilling